



2026:BHC-AUG:18365

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

21 WRIT PETITION NO. 7276 OF 2016
WITH WP/7277/2016 WITH WP/7279/2016

SUNIL APPASAHEB WAGH AND OTHERS
VERSUS
KALYAN GANPAT PISAL AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Petitioners : Mr. A.P. Bhandari
AGP for Respondents: Mr. R.P. Gaur
Advocate for Respondent No.3 : Mr. R.R. Karpe

...

CORAM : S. B. SHUKRE, J.
Date: February 28, 2017

...

PER COURT :-

- 1 Stand over to 14.3.2017.
- 2 Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S. B. SHUKRE, J.)