



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

920 WRIT PETITION NO. 7279 OF 2016
WITH WP/7276/2016 WITH WP/7277/2016

SHRI SANT NAGEBABA URBAN CREDIT SOCIETY LIMITED,
AHMEDNAGAR

VERSUS

MR. KALYAN GANPAT PISAL AND OTHERS

.....

Advocate for Petitioner : Mr. Kulkarni Mukul S.

AGP for Respondent-State : Mr. A. B. Chate

Advocate for Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 : Mr. V. J. Dixit, Senior

Advocate i/by Mr. Rahul R. Karpe

.....

CORAM : V. K. JADHAV, J.

DATED : 17th December, 2019

PER COURT:-

1. Stand over to 22.01.2020.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(V. K. JADHAV, J.)

vre/